MAHENDRA

ENGINEERING COLLEGE
FOR WOMEN MAHENDRA

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, ChennaiA UNIT OF MAHENDRA EDUCATIONAL TRUST
ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS REPORT

Academic Year: 2022-2023

e E' L gﬁ w
S |3 |8~|s5-|58| &§ | 228
S.NO QUESTIONNAIRE T e@| e8| 82| 56| § g
i @ 2| & =
QUESTIONS ON ACADEMICS

Teachers and their mentorship
helped in good academic
Q1 | performance and in excelling| 45 | 3 2 . 193 | 96.5 2.90
in co and extracurricular

activities.

Teachers have adopted both
Q2 | face-to-face teaching and| 44 | 3 3 x 191 | 955 2.87

online learning methodologies.

Teachers  have  provided
additional certification

programs and opportunities to

Q3 46 2 2 - 194 97 291

learn new skills for
employability and life-long

learning.

The opportunities to participate

o4 in NSS/NCC/Redcross/Yrc 45 2 3 : 192 96 2.88

and other outreach activities

included social responsibilities.

Academics, co and
extracurricular facilities and
ambience shaped the

- 9 96 2.88
Q3 characters in terms of values, o % “ 1%

A

ethics, self -learning and

| creative attitudes.
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by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, ChennaiA L

Institute provide career
development, personality
development, communication
skills development,
employability skills
development programs and
enabled good placement and

higher studies avenues.
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Q7

Class rooms and laboratory
facilities are good with ICT
Tools, LCD  Projectiors,
SmartBoards, Wireless internet

etc.

47 2

- 196

98

2.94

Q8

Library facilities are good with
enormous numbers of books,
ebooks, e-journals, etc., for

self learning and research.

45 3

- 193

96.5

2.90

Q9

The initiative towards co-
curricular activities helped in
nurturing natural talents and

achieving accolades.

45 3

- 193

96.5

2.90

Q10

Sports ,Games & Gym
facilities helped in maintaining
good health and in
participating in inter

institutional programs

4 -

- 190

95

2.85

Q11

Canteen, mess dinning space,
hostel facilities, and transport

facilities are adequate and

- 191

95.5

2.87
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MAHENDRA

by AICTE, New Delhi and Affili to Anna Uni
Campus is green, plastic-free

and eco-friently;neat and clean | 45

always; Well maintained.
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK

2.84 -
2,82
2.80 -
2.78: -

® Percentage
o)} QZ-QB‘CM Qs QGIQ7.QB Q9 Q10 Q11 Q12

ALUMNI FEEDBACK

3 SCALE WEIGHTAGE
296 — —
2.94
292 +
2.90
2.88 -
2.86 - ¥ 3 Scale Weightage




